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Parental & Community Engagement CALENDAR
2022-23


	
	Parent Interviews
	Pupil Presentations
	Open Sessions
	Report
	Induction Meetings
	Ongoing Activities
	Feedback

	TERM 1
	
	
	MacMillan Coffee Morning
Fri 30 Sep

Opening Evening
Thurs 13 Oct
	
	


	Newsletters

Social Media Updates


	Open Door Policy: 
Parents can request a meeting throughout the year, if they have specific concerns or queries.

	TERM 2
	
	Christmas Show

Thurs 15 Dec
	
Family Workshop 

Wed 23 Nov

	

	
	
	

	TERM 3
	
	
Burns Lunch

 
Wed 25 Jan

	Parents V Pupils
Challenge

Fri 17 Mar
	Pupil Reports Out

Fri 31 Mar
	
	
	

	TERM 4
	Parent Interviews

Wed 10 May
	Highland Games

Thurs 8 Jun

COGSAs

Thurs 6 Jul
	
Spring Fayre

27 May

Green Power Green Goblin Race

Fri 9 Jun

	
	P1 induction workshops

Induction Packs
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